
Item Number Description UOM  Selling Price 

 637.80

GARLAND

DAISY  PIERCING

75040TX

1125 WOODLAND PARK DR.

GARLAND

DAISY PIERCING

75040TX

1125 WOODLAND PARK DR.

Prepaid with VISA

Mar. 13, 2024 Mar. 13, 2024

USO-323094-0

 1 1

            Ask us about our new STUDEX Advanced Aftercare

              with a 3-week application time. This revolutionary

                hypochlorous-based formula is safe and gentle

                     for all ages and skin types, even sensitive.

                               @studexusa #STUDEXSparkle
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INV-325740

ONLIN
No. of Pieces OR Tracking Number

Purchase Order

Salesperson

750156

Customer Number

Ship Quantity Extended Price 

Customer Copy

Freight Shipping Charges  35.40 

 637.80

Mar. 13, 2024

Mar. 13, 2024

If Paid by:

If Paid by:

Totals

Gardena

United States Of America

STUDEX Corp.

90248CA,

521 Rosecrans Avenue
Remit to:

Qty Shipped:          484

R901-A

R902-L-N

R902-S

R906-STX

R901NA-24

STUDEX ADVANCED AFTER CARE & 

CLEANSER 3.4OZ/100ML

LOVISA AFTER PIERCING SOLUTION 2

OZ MULTI. LANG

STUDEX AFTER PIERCING SOLUTION 

2 OZ.

STUDEX EAR CARE SOLUTION 7ML.

STUDEX NON ALCOHOL EAR CARE 

SOLUTION 4 OZ. "2 DZ"

 6.00

 0.78

 1.10

 0.11

 31.20

         16

        160

        100

        200

          8

 96.00

 124.80

 110.00

 22.00

 249.60

EA

EA

EA

EA

CS

Invoice

US$

US$

STUDEX Corp.

Gardena

USA

90248CA,

521 Rosecrans Avenue

310-851-9300

310-851-9400

Phone:

Fax:
UPS Ground

Ship Via

(1) Returns accepted only with valid Return Authorizarion (R.A.) Number.
(2) All Returns are subject to a 25% restocking and processing fee.
(3) Any claim involving quantity, quality or damage must be made no later than 30 days after delivery.

PLEASE PAY BY INVOICE. NO STATEMENT WILL BE SENT


