s DAISY PIERCING
H 1125 WOODLAND PARK DR.
P GARLAND
T TX 75040

B DAISY PIERCING

L 1125 WOODLAND PARK DR.

 $_{\mathbf{T}}^{\mathbf{L}}$ GARLAND

o TX 75040

STUDEX Corp.

521 Rosecrans Avenue Gardena CA, 90248 USA

Phone: 310-851-9300 Fax: 310-851-9400

Invoice

Customer Number 750156			Page 1 of 1	
INV-325740		Sales Order USO-323094-0		
Invoice date		Ship date		
		Mar. 13, 2024		
Prepaid with VISA				
Purchase Order				
Salesperson	Ship V	'ia		
ONLIN	UPS Ground			
No. of Pieces OR Tracking Number				

Item Number Description Ship Quantity UOM Selling Price Extended Price	
Item Number Description Ship Quantity UOM Selling Price Extended Price	
Item Number Description Ship Quantity, UOM Selling Price Extended Price	
Item Number Description Ship Quantity, UOM Selling Price Extended Price	
Item Number Description Ship Quantity LIQM Selling Price Extended Price	
Item Number Description Ship Quantity HOM Selling Price Extended Price	
Htem Number Description Ship Quantity 110M Selling Price Extended Price	
Litem Number Description Ship Quantity 110M Selling Price EXTENDED PTICE	
ritem Nilmber - Describtion - Extelligit Filot	
	11111111

Ask us about our new STUDEX Advanced Aftercare with a 3-week application time. This revolutionary hypochlorous-based formula is safe and gentle for all ages and skin types, even sensitive.

@studexusa #STUDEXSparkle

R901-A	STUDEX ADVANCED AFTER CARE &	16 EA	6.00	96.00	
	CLEANSER 3.4OZ/100ML				
R902-L-N	LOVISA AFTER PIERCING SOLUTION 2	160 EA	0.78	124.80	
R902-S	OZ MULTI. LANG STUDEX AFTER PIERCING SOLUTION 2 OZ.	100 EA	1.10	110.00	
R906-STX	STUDEX EAR CARE SOLUTION 7ML.	200 EA	0.11	22.00	
R901NA-24	STUDEX NON ALCOHOL EAR CARE SOLUTION 4 OZ. "2 DZ"	8 CS	31.20	249.60	
E ' 1.	01: : 01			25.40	

Freight Shipping Charges 35.40

(1) Returns accepted only with valid Return Authorization (R.A.) Number.

(2) All Returns are subject to a 25% restocking and processing fee.

(2) Any claim involving quantity, quality or damage must be made no later than 30 days after delivery.

Remit to: STUDEX Corp. 521 Rosecrans Avenue Gardena

CA, 90248 United States Of America **Reprint**Customer Copy

		Totals
Qty Shipped:	484	
If Paid by:	Mar. 13, 2024	637.80 US\$
If Paid by:	Mar. 13, 2024	637.80 US\$